01/04/2024 FESTIVAL DE PUERTO DE LA CRUZ 2024 -4

18 tables, 36 pairs. Number of boards: 99. Average: 1485,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Final result

Rank Pair
1 13
2 15
3 38
4 29
5 32
6 11
7 16
8 8
9 26

10 12
11 24
12 19
13 33
14 25
15 17
16 37
17 2
18 9
19 31
20 5
21 28
22 36
23 4
24 21
25 34
26 18
27 35
28 27
29 14
30 1
31 22
32 6
33 7
34 23
35 3
36 39

Score

17723
1705,1
1690,0
1676,8
1676,1

1671,0
1642,4
1620,3
16145
1610,8

1600,9
15713
1569,0
1566,3
1550,8

1541,2
1536,9
1531,0
1512,8
1503.4

1497,1
14803
14603
1443,7
1437,7

14344
14213
1370,7
1356,5
1343,1

13379
1316,9
1297,6
1248,2
1028.,9

859,4

%

59,7
57,4
56,9
56,5
56,4

56,3
55,3
54,6
54,4
54,2

53,9
52,9
52,8
52,7
52,2

51,9
51,7
51,5
50,9
50,6

50,4
49,8
49,2
48,6
48,4

48,3
47,9
46,2
45,7
45,2

45,0
44,3
43,7
42,0
34,6

28,9

Name

BECKLEN Jan - NILSLAND Mats
SCHNEIDER Elke - WIESE Dietrich
FREDIN Peter - HANSEN Kello
ARLE Martin - BUCH Martin

CORRAL Maria Carmen - GONCALVES José Miquel

SKAANNING Lotte - IVERSEN Henrik
TIJARNEMO Hakan - PETTERSSON Mats
MADDOCK Alan - CARRASCO Gabriel
NORDGREN Maria - SUNDWALL Fred
NILSSON Andrea - PALMA Antonio

CLEMENTSSON Bonnie - CLEMENTSSON Jan

STRANDBERG Gudrun - STORMO Tore
NORMAN Leif - PERSSON Krister
RONN Birgitte - KAMP Thomas

TYGE Fogh - CARSTEN Bernth

MINELLI Cristina - CREMONESI Fabio
MENDOZA Lucas - NEGRIN Manuel
NILSSON Kjell-Are - STENLUND Lasse
HANSEN Henrik - FRIIS Bjarke

YANES Luis - LOPEZ Antonio

RUTH Tomas - SYRRIST Andre
PARVIAINEN Eeva - LEANDER Pirkko
EKMAN Anette - AAS Vivian

LUND Vibeke - CLEMENTE Martin
NIEMI Seppo - NILSSON Dan

EKMAN Stefan - STRANDBERG Ylva
NILSSON Bengt - ERLANDSSON Johan
TULONEN Maria - UTTER Lasse
GAIONI Angelo - HERNANDEZ Jose Luis
LUPANO Anna - OSTROMAN Silvia

CANALS Maria Victoria - PELZER Raymond
PAREDES Maria - KOSONEN Arto
AZNARES Natalia - YBARRA Lourdes
PEREZ Elena - BOSCH Maria

PEDREIRA Jesus - BRACKX Fred

LUQUE Candelaria - PIZARRO Dolores

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: 99 Comité C.B.O.M.E.. LUC SOUDAN

Session

414,4
4773
548,6
506,6
381,8

408,0
391,1
503,3
435,2
451,6

463,8
466,0
409,5
4423
394,1

4324
4294
420,2
364,3
436,1

446,4
388.4
316,7
3954
435,1

369,7
370,4
351,6
339,0
396,0

3357
383,2
3885
293,8
305,4

295,5

%

51,2
58,9
67,7
62,5
47,1

50,4
48,3
62,1
53,7
55,8

57,3
57,5
50,6
54,6
48,7

534
53,0
51,9
45,0
53,8

55,1
48,0
39,1
48,8
53,7

45,6
45,7
43,4
41,9
48,9

41,4
473
48,0
36,3
37,7

36,5

Rank

16
4
1

26

18
22

3
11

17

21

13
14
15
29
10

24
33
20
12

28
27
30
31
19

32
25
23
36
34

35



